2025
Summer Activities

May
Sat 24th 11:00 AM  Kid & Teen Candy Bar Bingo
7:00 PM  Adult Bingo
Sun25th  11:00 AM  Kid Craft
7:00 PM  Adult Bingo
Sat 31st 7:00 PM  Adult Bingo
June
Sat 7th NH Free Fishing Day - No License Needed
7:00 PM  Adult Bingo
Sat 14th 7:00 PM  Adult Bingo
Fri 20th 8:00 PM  Adult Bingo
Sat 21st 10:00 AM Line Dancing w/ Lorrice
Fri 27th 8:00 PM  Adult Bingo
Sat 28th 10:00 AM Line Dancing w/ Lorrice
11:00 AM  Corn Hole Tournament
July
Thur 3rd 8:00 PM  Adult Bingo
Fri 4th 12:00 PM Patriotic Bike Parade
1-9PM  Food Truck
9:15PM GV Fireworks
Sat5th  8:30-10 AM Pancake Breakfast
11:00 AM Line Dancing w/ Lorrice
1-9PM  Food Truck
8:00 PM  Saturday Night at the Races
Sun 6th 12:00 PM  The Adam Ezra Group (band)
Fri 11th 8:00 PM  Adult Bingo
Sat 12th 10:00 AM Line Dancing w/ Lorrice
7:00 PM  *Tentative* Teen Paint Night
Fri 18th 8:00 PM  Adult Bingo
Sat 19th 9:00 AM  Kid's Fishing Derby
10:00 AM Line Dancing w/ Lorrice
1-3PM Kid's Day Event
6:30 PM  Fishing Trophy Ceremony
Fri 25th 8:00 PM  Adult Bingo
Sat 26th 10:00 AM Line Dancing w/ Lorrice
6:30 PM  Beach Party

GRANDV/IEW
CAMPGROUND

2025
Summer Activities

Fri 1st
Sat 2nd

Fri 8th
Sat 9th
Fri 15th
Sat 16th

Fri 22nd
Sat 23rd
Fri 29th

Sat 30th

Sun 31st

August

8:00 PM
6:00 AM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 AM
8:00 PM
10:30 AM
1-3PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 AM
8:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
8:00 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM

Adult Bingo

Adult Fishing Tournament
Line Dancing w/ Lorrice
Adult Fishing Awards

TBD

Adult Bingo

Line Dancing w/ Lorrice
Adult Bingo

Halloween Craft

Hay Rides

Costume Parade
Trick-o-Treating

Adult Bingo

Line Dancing w/ Lorrice
Adult Bingo

Line Dancing w/ Lorrice
Corn Hole Tournament
Saturday Night at the Races
Kid & Teen Candy Bar Bingo
Site, 50/50, & Other Raffles
Adult Bingo

Bonfire

Adult Bingo & Line Dancing w/ Lorrice continue
through the fall on Saturdays

Continue to check for text
messages or weekend flyers
for changes to this schedule




