2025 Summer Activities

			May
	Sat 24th	11:00 AM	
		7:00 PM	
	Sun 25th	11:00 AM	Kid Craft
		7:00 PM	Adult Bingo
	Sat 31st	7:00 PM	Adult Bingo
			I
	0 . 70	E	June
	Sat 7th		shing Day - No License Needed
			Adult Bingo
	Sat 14th		Adult Bingo
	Fri 20th	8:00 PM	<u> </u>
	Sat 21st		Line Dancing w/ Lorrice
	Fri 27th	8:00 PM	· ·
	Sat 28th	10:00 AM	5
		11:00 AM	Corn Hole Tournament
July			
	Thur 3rd	8:00 PM	
	Fri 4th	12:00 PM	Patriotic Bike Parade
		1 - 9 PM	Food Truck
		9:15 PM	GV Fireworks
	Sat 5th	8:30-10 AM	Pancake Breakfast
		11:00 AM	Line Dancing w/ Lorrice
		1 - 9 PM	
		8:00 PM	Saturday Night at the Races
	Sun 6th	12:00 PM	The Adam Ezra Group (band)
	Fri 11th	8:00 PM	Adult Bingo
	Sat 12th	10:00 AM	Line Dancing w/ Lorrice
		7:00 PM	*Tentative* Teen Paint Night
	Fri 18th	8:00 PM	Adult Bingo
	Sat 19th	9:00 AM	Kid's Fishing Derby
		10:00 AM	Line Dancing w/ Lorrice
		1 - 3 PM	Kid's Day Event
		6:30 PM	Fishing Trophy Ceremony
	Fri 25th	8:00 PM	Adult Bingo
	Sat 26th	10:00 AM	Line Dancing w/ Lorrice
		6:30 PM	Beach Party

GRAND VIEW CAMPGROUND 2025 Summer Activities

August			
Fri 1st	8:00 PM		
Sat 2nd	6:00 AM	Adult Fishing Tournament	
	10:00 AM	Line Dancing w/ Lorrice	
	7:00 PM	-	
	8:30 PM	TBD	
Fri 8th	8:00 PM	Adult Bingo	
Sat 9th	10:00 AM	Line Dancing w/ Lorrice	
Fri 15th	8:00 PM	Adult Bingo	
Sat 16th	10:30 AM	Halloween Craft	
	1-3 PM	Hay Rides	
	6:30 PM	Costume Parade	
	7:00 PM	Trick-o-Treating	
Fri 22nd	8:00 PM	Adult Bingo	
Sat 23rd	10:00 AM	Line Dancing w/ Lorrice	
Fri 29th	8:00 PM	Adult Bingo	
Sat 30th	10:00 AM	Line Dancing w/ Lorrice	
	11:00 AM	Corn Hole Tournament	
	8:00 PM	Saturday Night at the Races	
Sun 31st	11:00 AM	Kid & Teen Candy Bar Bingo	
	7:00 PM	Site, 50/50, & Other Raffles	
	8:15 PM	Adult Bingo	
	8:30 PM	Bonfire	

Continue to check for text messages or weekend flyers for changes to this schedule

Adult Bingo & Line Dancing w/ Lorrice continue through the fall on Saturdays